1Find more products online www.networldsports.co.uk
EXPRESS WORLDWIDE SHIPPING PROFESSIONAL SPORTS & GROUND EQUIPMENT
2TEL 01691 683807     EMAIL sales@networldsports.com
ARCHERY 4 147
156
160
164
172

WATER SPORTS
TRAINING EQUIPMENT
HOW TO ORDER
269
264
275
243
246
230
311
4TEL 01691 683807     EMAIL sales@networldsports.com
ARCHERY
Who We Work With.
5Find more products online www.networldsports.co.uk
1.	 Archery Netting
2.	 Archery Netting Stop System
3.	 Wire Tension Kit
4-5.	 Custom Archery Netting & Installation
ARCHERY NETTING
& ACCESSORIES
6TEL 01691 683807     EMAIL sales@networldsports.com
BADMINTON &
VOLLEYBALL
7Find more products online www.networldsports.co.uk
BADMINTON/VOLLEYBALL
COMBI POSTS & NETS
1.	 Freestanding Badminton Posts
2.	 Freestanding Badminton / Volleyball Combi Posts
3.	 Socketed Badminton / Volleyball Combi Posts
4.	 Badminton Nets (BWF Regulation)
5.	 Volleyball Nets (Practice & FIVB Competition)
8TEL 01691 683807     EMAIL sales@networldsports.com
PORTABLE VOLLEYBALL
SETS
1.	 Beach (28ft Wide)
2.	 Regulation (32ft Wide)
9Find more products online www.networldsports.co.uk
RACKETS & SHUTTLECOCKS 1.	 Badminton Sets
2.	 Tyro Badminton Racket
3.	 Ryusei Badminton Racket
4.	 Elite 2000 Shuttlecocks
5.	 Club 100 Shuttlecocks
10TEL 01691 683807     EMAIL sales@networldsports.com
VOLLEYBALL BALLS 1-2.	 Competition Volleyball
3.	 Training Volleyball
11Find more products online www.networldsports.co.uk
BASKETBALL
Who We Work With.
12TEL 01691 683807     EMAIL sales@networldsports.com
PORTABLE BASKETBALL UNITS MODELS
•	 JS420 Elite
•	 JS220
•	 JS305
•	 JS305 Pro
WATCH ON
13Find more products online www.networldsports.co.uk
BASKETBALL UNITS &
BACKBOARDS
1. Wall Mounted Basketball Unit (Fixed Height)
2. Fold To Wall Basketball Unit (Adjustable Height)
3. Wall Mounted Glass Basketball Unit (Adjustable Height)
4. Wall Mounted Polycarbonate Basketball Unit (Adjustable Height)
5. Replacement Marine Plywood Backboards
6. Replacement Basketball Hoops & Nets
14TEL 01691 683807     EMAIL sales@networldsports.com
1.	 Fixed Height Steel Basketball Unit (Glass Backboard)
2.              Adjustable Height Steel Basketball Unit (Glass Backboard)
3.	 Alu80 Socketed Basketball Unit (Wooden Backboard)
4.	 Adjustable Height Home Basketball Unit (Acrylic Backboard)
INGROUND BASKETBALL
UNITS
15Find more products online www.networldsports.co.uk